
Ergebnisliste

53. Syburg-Cup 2016

am 14.08.2016

Turnierleitung:

Dennis Weber

Schiedsgericht:

OS Dennis Weber

S Manfred Spielfeld

S Andre Betzien

Besondere Vorkommnisse:

Keine

Mit sportlichem Gruß

MGC Dortmund-Syburg e. V.





Schüler - Einzel

1 Urban, Dominic 66186 „AS“ Witten 33 28 33 30 124 31,00

Jugend - Einzel

Keine Teilnehmer/innen

Herren - Einzel

1 Betzien, Andre 32105 BGC Diepholz 26 22 25 26 99 24,75

2 Weber, Dennis 23179 MGC Do.-Syburg 32 25 23 28 108 27,00

3 Kühmstädt, Giuseppe 33350 SC Olympia Dortmund 24 30 31 32 117 29,25

Damen - Einzel

1 Becker, Daniela 35103 MGC Heven 26 28 25 25 104 26,00

Senioren 1 - Einzel

1 Foy, Manfred 44134 SC Olympia Dortmund 23 24 23 22 92 23,00

2 Gellermann, Rainer 41874 SGC Hagen 22 27 25 25 99 24,75

3 Spielfeld, Manfred 31503 SGC Hagen 23 30 24 24 101 25,25

4 Brune, Christoph 31524 MGC Do.-Syburg 24 24 29 25 102 25,50

5 Brause, Bert 66148 MGC Do.-Syburg 28 27 23 25 103 25,75

6 Schmidt, Olaf 66148 „AS“ Witten 30 26 30 24 110 27,50

7 Urban, Volker 35604 „AS“ Witten 31 30 23 31 114 28,50

8 Becker, Gerd 26506 MGC Do.-Syburg 27 28 36 29 120 30,00

9 Dreischer, Burkhard 66725 SC Olympia Dortmund 26 35 35 28 124 31,00

Seniorinnen 1 - Einzel

1 Piechotta, Rosemarie 36538 MGC Do.-Syburg 25 28 25 23 101 25,25

2 Foy, Christa 44133 SC Olympia Dortmund 31 32 26 31 120 30,00

Senioren 2 - Einzel

1 Britte, Karl-Heinz 44142 MGC Heven 25 23 27 26 101 25,25

2 Müller, Franz-Josef 5710 MGC Eslohe 27 25 25 28 105 26,25

3 Schewerda, Hans 18086 MGC Gelsenkirchen 27 30 26 23 106 26,50

4 Paffrath, Siegfried 33511 MGC Heven 26 30 25 30 111 27,75

Seniorinnen 2 - Einzel

1 Freund, Dagmar 6110 MGC Biebertal 26 23 23 26 98 24,50

2 Becker, Erika 4101 MGC Do.-Syburg 39 25 25 37 126 31,50

3 Schewerda, Helga 18085 MGC Gelsenkirchen 32 36 34 27 129 32,25



Paarwertung

Platz 1

Spielfeld, Manfred SGC Hagen 23 30 24 24 101

Gellermann, Rainer SGC Hagen 22 27 25 25 99

45 57 49 49 200

Platz 2

Müller, Franz-Josef MGC Eslohe 27 25 25 28 105

Freund, Dagmar MGC Biebertal 26 23 23 26 98

53 48 48 54 203

Platz 3*

Brune, Christoph MGC Do.-Syburg 24 24 29 25 102

Piechotta, Rosemarie MGC Do.-Syburg 25 28 25 23 101

49 52 54 48 203

Platz 4

Schmidt, Olaf „AS“ Witten 30 26 30 24 110

Betzien, Andre BGC Diepholz 26 22 25 26 99

56 48 55 50 209

Platz 5

Weber, Dennis MGC Do.-Syburg 32 25 23 28 108

Brause, Bert MGC Do.-Syburg 28 27 23 25 103

60 52 46 53 211

Platz 6

Britte, Karl-Heinz MGC Heven 25 23 27 26 101

Paffrath, Siegfried MGC Heven 26 30 25 30 111

51 53 52 56 212

Platz 7

Foy, Manfred SC Olympia Dortmund 23 24 23 22 92

Dreischer, Burkhard SC Olypmpa Dortmund 26 35 35 28 124

49 59 58 50 216

Platz 8

Urban, Volker „AS“ Witten 31 30 23 31 115

Urban, Dominic MGC Biebertal 33 28 33 30 124

64 58 55 61 238

* Zum Stechen nicht angetreten



Gem. 4er Vereinsmannschaft

Platz 1   MGC Dortmund-Syburg

Piechotta, Rosemarie 25 28 25 23 101

Brause, Bert 28 27 23 25 103

Brune , Christoph 24 24 29 25 102

Weber , Dennis 32 25 23 28 108

109 104 100 101 414

Platz 2   SC Olympia Dortmund

Foy, Christa 31 32 26 31 120

Foy, Manfred 23 24 23 22 92

Dreischer , Burkhard 26 35 35 28 124

Kühmstädt, Giuseppe 24 30 31 32 117

104 121 115 113 453

Lünen, 15.08.2016


